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Terri

ary of Hamaii,

®ffice of the Gonernment Surney.

Honole, T S March 15, 1912,

Lot 21,

Kuiaha-Pauwela Homesteads,
Hamskualoa, Maui.

Beginning at an iron rail at the North corner of this lot

adjoining Lot 19 and on the East side of 40 foot road, the coordi-

nates of said iron rail referred to Covermment Survey Trig. Station

"Kauhikoa® being

4216,9 feet North and 2635.5 feet East, as shown

on Government Survey Registered Map No. 2466, and running by true

azimuths:-
1. 267° 30°
2, 336° 15°
3. 350° 30
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

11.

12.

960.0 feet along Lot 19;

125.0 feet

388.0 feet along 1..C.A. 4138 apana 1 to Kekahuna;

along L.C. A.

4138 apana 1 to Kekahuna,

Thence following up middle of West Kuiaha Stream along Lots 23
and 25, the direct azimuth and distance
' 135950 feet;’
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3905 apana
3905 apana
3905 apana
3905 apana

Vest
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2 to
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Nah#nu;
Nahinu;
Nahinu;
Nahinu;

Nahinu;

Kuiaha Stream along Lot

Kuiaha Stream along Lot

Kuiaha Stream along Lot



Lot 21 .Kuiaha-Pauwela Mmsts, Hamakusloa,Maul

13.
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94° 26"
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438.,0
462,90
565.0
1405.90
256.0

feet
feet
feet
feet
feet
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feeat

along
along
along
along
along
along

along

the land owned by the Haiku Sugar Co.

the land owned by the Haiku Sugar Co.

40 foot
40 foot
40 foot
40 foot

-40‘foo£

beginning.

road;
road;
road;

road;

‘road to the point of

Area 49-50/100 Acres,

Page 2.

Excepting and Reserving the West Kuiaha Stream and all

. riparian #nd other rights in or to this stream and the waters thereof.
also excepting and reserving therefyom L.C.A. 3905:3 to Nahinu within

am/vx/%L/4éiauz~&—/v~/<’

this lot.
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